Hersteller
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress

Artikelnr.
N0040111
N0040281
N0060021
N1590010
N1590011
N1590030
N1590031
N1591010
N1591011
N1591020
N1591021
N1592010
N1592011
N1592080
N1592081
N1592090
N1592091
N1592100
N1592101
N1592120
N1592121
N1592140
N1592141
N1592160
N1592161
N1592170
N1592171
N1592210
N1592211
N1592270
N1592271
N1592310
N1592311
N1592400
N1592401
N159380
N159381
N3350031
N3350201
N3350331
SCAPOO1!
SCOM500
SCON501¢
SEUR400°
SEUR400°
SFERO032M
SHGK400!
SIR14011¢
SLOG502¢
SMEDO034lI
SNA40011
SNA40011
SNC3120C
SNE40011
SNE40011
SNETO001M
SNETO001M
SNR6890Z
SNTK600:

Von
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2016
2016
2017
2016
2021
2017
2017
2016
2022
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2021
2016
2016
2016

Bis

Baureihe

Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Stadler EURODUAL
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000

Verwaltung

Regioneo Rail
CAPTRAIN
Takargo Rail S.A.
HVLE

HVLE

HVLE

HVLE
CAPTRAIN
CAPTRAIN
CAPTRAIN
CAPTRAIN

E4011
E4028

159 001-7
159 001-7
159 003-3
159 003-3
159 101-5
159 101-5
159 102-4
159 102-4

Heavy Haul Power International Gmb 159 201-3
Heavy Haul Power International Gmb 159 201-3

BSAS

BSAS

M.A.D. Logistik GmbH
M.A.D. Logistik GmbH
M.A.D. Logistik GmbH
M.A.D. Logistik GmbH
Starkenberger Gruppe
Starkenberger Gruppe
ecco-rail GmbH
ecco-rail GmbH

HLG

HLG

MEG

MEG

Retrack GmbH
Retrack GmbH
Erfurter Bahnservice
Erfurter Bahnservice
EVB

BELog
CAPTRAIN
CAPTRAIN
MEDWAY
Captrain Espana
COMSA
Continental Rail
Beacon Rail
Europorte
Ferrovial

HGK

ISR

Logitren Ferroviaria
Medway Logistics S.A.
Angel Trains
Angel Trains

CN

Europorte
Europorte

CN

ISR

RCAB

Takargo Rail S.A.

159 208-8
159 208-8
159 209-6
159 209-6
159 210-4
159 210-4
159 212-0
159 212-0
159 214-6
159 214-6
159 216-1
159 216-1
159 217-9
159 217-9
159 221-1
159 221-1
159 227-8
159 227-8
159 231-0
159 231-0
159 240-1
159 240-1
159 238-5
159 238-5
335.003
335.020
335.033
335.001
335.001
335.016
4001
E4001
335.032
DE 39 (4005)
1401
335.028
E 5034

2008
0312 002-7
4001

312.001

6003
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Lok-NR

TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
6002 TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
4004 TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
1401 TSJ14025B
902 TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B

Motor

Umbausatz
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSU001F
NSUO001F

V.Motor
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH



Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress
Sudexpress

SREMO005I
STAKG004
STRF025M
SU400516
SU401716
SVFLO48N
SVFL4017

2021
2016
2021
2017
2016
2021
2016

Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000
Vossloh Euro4000

RENFE

Takargo Rail S.A.
Transfesa

HGK

VFLI

VFLI

VFLI

335.005
6004
335.025

DE 39 (4005)
E4017
E4048
E4017
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TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B
TSJ14025B

NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F
NSUO001F

0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH
0816DH



