

Hersteller	Artikelnr.	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Lok-NR	Motor	Umbausatz	V.Motor
Sudexpress	N0040111	2023		Vossloh Euro4000	Regioneo Rail	E4011	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N0040281	2023		Vossloh Euro4000	CAPTRAIN	E4028	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N0060021	2023		Vossloh Euro4000	Takargo Rail S.A.		6002 TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1590010	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	HVLE	159 001-7	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1590011	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	HVLE	159 001-7	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1590030	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	HVLE	159 003-3	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1590031	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	HVLE	159 003-3	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1591010	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	CAPTRAIN	159 101-5	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1591011	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	CAPTRAIN	159 101-5	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1591020	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	CAPTRAIN	159 102-4	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1591021	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	CAPTRAIN	159 102-4	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592010	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	Heavy Haul Power International Gmb	159 201-3	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592011	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	Heavy Haul Power International Gmb	159 201-3	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592080	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	BSAS	159 208-8	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592081	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	BSAS	159 208-8	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592090	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	M.A.D. Logistik GmbH	159 209-6	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592091	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	M.A.D. Logistik GmbH	159 209-6	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592100	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	M.A.D. Logistik GmbH	159 210-4	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592101	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	M.A.D. Logistik GmbH	159 210-4	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592120	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	Starkenberger Gruppe	159 212-0	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592121	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	Starkenberger Gruppe	159 212-0	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592140	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	ecco-rail GmbH	159 214-6	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592141	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	ecco-rail GmbH	159 214-6	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592160	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	HLG	159 216-1	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592161	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	HLG	159 216-1	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592170	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	MEG	159 217-9	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592171	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	MEG	159 217-9	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592210	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	Retrack GmbH	159 221-1	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592211	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	Retrack GmbH	159 221-1	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592270	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	Erfurter Bahnservice	159 227-8	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592271	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	Erfurter Bahnservice	159 227-8	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592310	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	EVB	159 231-0	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592311	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	EVB	159 231-0	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592400	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	DB	159 240-1	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N1592401	2022		Stadler EURODUAL	DB	159 240-1	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N159380	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	BELog	159 238-5	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N159381	2023		Stadler EURODUAL	BELog	159 238-5	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N3350031	2023		Vossloh Euro4000	CAPTRAIN	335.003	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N3350201	2023		Vossloh Euro4000	CAPTRAIN	335.020	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	N3350331	2023		Vossloh Euro4000	MEDWAY	335.033	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SCAP0011	2021		Vossloh Euro4000	Captrain Espana	335.001	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SCOM500	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	COMSA	335.001	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SCON5011	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Continental Rail	335.016	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SEUR4001	2017		Vossloh Euro4000	Beacon Rail	4001	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SEUR4001	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Europorte	E4001	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SFER0321	2021		Vossloh Euro4000	Ferrovial	335.032	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SHGK4001	2017		Vossloh Euro4000	HGK	DE 39 (4005)	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SIR140111	2017		Vossloh Euro4000	ISR	1401	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SLOG5021	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Logitren Ferroviaria	335.028	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SMED0341	2022		Vossloh Euro4000	Medway Logistics S.A.	E 5034	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNA40011	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Angel Trains		TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNA40011	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Angel Trains	2008	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNC31200	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	CN	0312 002-7	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNE40011	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Europorte	4001	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNE40011	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Europorte		4004 TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNET0011	2021		Vossloh Euro4000	CN	312.001	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNET0011	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	ISR		1401 TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNR68902	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	RCAB		902 TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SNTK6001	2016		Vossloh Euro4000	Takargo Rail S.A.	6003	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH

Sudexpress	SREM005I	2021	Vossloh Euro4000	RENFE	335.005	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	STAK6004	2016	Vossloh Euro4000	Takargo Rail S.A.	6004	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	STRF025N	2021	Vossloh Euro4000	Transfesa	335.025	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SU400516	2017	Vossloh Euro4000	HGK	DE 39 (4005)	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SU401716	2016	Vossloh Euro4000	VFLI	E4017	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SVFL048N	2021	Vossloh Euro4000	VFLI	E4048	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH
Sudexpress	SVFL4017	2016	Vossloh Euro4000	VFLI	E4017	TSJ14025B	NSU001F	0816DH